
Official	Schedule
MSBA	TBall	2017

Date Time Home	Team Away	Team Field Level TB

Mon	5/29/2017 6:15pm Cardinals Blue	Jays Kings	Mastings	1 TB Yankees
Mon	5/29/2017 6:15pm Yankees Orioles Kings	Mastings	2 TB Cardinals
Mon	5/29/2017 6:15pm Athletics Pirates Dean	Henderson TB Blue	Jays

Orioles
Mon	6/5/2017 6:15pm Blue	Jays Orioles Dean	Henderson TB Athletics
Mon	6/5/2017 6:15pm Cardinals Athletics Kings	Mastings	1 TB Pirates
Mon	6/5/2017 6:15pm Pirates Yankees Kings	Mastings	2 TB

Mon	6/12/2017 6:15pm Athletics Blue	Jays Kings	Mastings	2 TB
Mon	6/12/2017 6:15pm Yankees Cardinals Dean	Henderson TB
Mon	6/12/2017 6:15pm Pirates Orioles Kings	Mastings	1 TB

Mon	6/19/2017 6:15pm Blue	Jays Yankees Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	6/19/2017 6:15pm Orioles Athletics Kings	Mastings	2 TB
Mon	6/19/2017 6:15pm Pirates Cardinals Dean	Henderson TB

Mon	6/26/2017 6:15pm Pirate Blue	Jays Dean	Henderson TB
Mon	6/26/2017 6:15pm Yankees Athletics Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	6/26/2017 6:15pm Orioles Cardinals Kings	Mastings	2 TB

Mon	7/3/2017 6:15pm Cardinals Blue	Jays Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	7/3/2017 6:15pm Yankees Orioles Kings	Mastings	2 TB
Mon	7/3/2017 6:15pm Athletics Pirates Dean	Henderson TB

Mon	7/10/2017 6:15pm Blue	Jays Orioles Dean	Henderson TB
Mon	7/10/2017 6:15pm Cardinals Athletics Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	7/10/2017 6:15pm Pirates Yankees Kings	Mastings	2 TB

Mon	7/17/2017 6:15pm Athletics Blue	Jays Kings	Mastings	2 TB
Mon	7/17/2017 6:15pm Yankees Cardinals Dean	Henderson TB
Mon	7/17/2017 6:15pm Pirates Orioles Kings	Mastings	1 TB

Mon	7/24/2017 6:15pm Blue	Jays Yankees Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	7/24/2017 6:15pm Orioles Athletics Kings	Mastings	2 TB
Mon	7/24/2017 6:15pm Pirates Cardinals Dean	Henderson TB

Mon	7/31/2017 6:15pm Pirate Blue	Jays Dean	Henderson TB
Mon	7/31/2017 6:15pm Yankees Athletics Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	7/31/2017 6:15pm Orioles Cardinals Kings	Mastings	2 TB

Mon	8/7/2017 6:15pm Cardinals Blue	Jays Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	8/7/2017 6:15pm Yankees Orioles Kings	Mastings	2 TB
Mon	8/7/2017 6:15pm Athletics Pirates Dean	Henderson TB

Mon	8/14/2017 6:15pm Blue	Jays Orioles Dean	Henderson TB
Mon	8/14/2017 6:15pm Cardinals Athletics Kings	Mastings	1 TB
Mon	8/14/2017 6:15pm Pirates Yankees Kings	Mastings	2 TB


